RENEWAL
PARTS

es: Form 160,41-RP1,4 Coded 767

SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL

OPEN

COMPRESSOR
LTC47
LTC48
LTC53
LTC59

COMPRESSOR

SYSTEM
OT5, 6
o717, 8
oT10, 11, 12
OoT13, 14

1168

Form 160,41-RP1,4




22

213
143
139
/9 143
139
27 IS
%0
g 8 N § M0 ..
\ \ \,/ m\‘;
Kr 3 ,/ /43
6 81 \" // / -
138 68 ¢ : 7
?‘ ll
/5 4 x -
67 ¢ o
60 L& 88 é o -7 \\\
% 7 ANRNAR / 49 .
95 — Tl (L2225 o N+ _______&;3_
{ /
g6 N 93 /
A 92
6 9 6 N
. - 1248 T
- - -J00— - — 6L- —] e
L - 4
74 204 39 9%/ Y
U 41 BX 57 ¥
103 101 | 95\ 144 N &5
30 45
99 59 / W e 5 -
)3 /. \,“ 27 |
e 4/ /
135 2
9
133 2a5”
{’_“;-_" ‘ o -
-
FIG. 1-Cross Section View of Compressor - Open
2



MODEL LTC47, 48, 53 AND 59
FORM 160.41-RP1.4

s’

iTem] parT NO. | aTYv. DESGRIPTION ITEM | PART No. [ aTY. DESCRIPTION
T |064-21045 T SCROLL, ROTOR 79 36413347 1 ELIMINATOR, OIL (CAN TYPE)
2 |o6a~12263 1 HOUSING, BEARING 804 [064—12101 1 GASKET, OIL JET PUMP 3 1/z DIA, X !/az
3 |o23-07342 1 CPLG. CINCH TYPE 5/8 TUBE X '/2 FPT 81 |osa-21066 1 PLATE-OIL SEPARATOR
4 |o23-02015 1 PLUG, PIPE SQ, CTSK, 1 '/a 82 |o21-12338 2 BOLT-U, /4
5 |o21-03745 1 SCR. MACH, P R R_HD. 83a Josa—21073 1 RING, SEAL
6 ]064-07837 1 CONN. 1z TUBE X 12 MPT aa Joea— 12887 1 WASHER, SPRING
7 ] 029-11856 1 SHAFT, CONTROL. 85 Jo23-04321 1 ELBOW, SCREW 45° 3,
| 8 |028-07407 ! RING, "0, 2 OD X 1,799 ID X.103 SECT. 86 [023-04313 1 ELBOW, SCREW 80° 3/4 FPT
i 9 [oz21-12039 8 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 5/16— 18 UNC X 1 LG. o7 |osa—ias3s . HOUSING, OIL PUMP
i 10| 364—20722 ! LEVER, PRV, INT. 884 |070- 12260 1 GASKET, RD. 3 %4 DIA, X '/ea THK.
71 |o6a-To8z3 1 ROD. ADJ. 3/4 DIA. X 2 7/8 LG. ssTosa— 2255 : FrATE SEAC
124 |o28-04522 2 RING, "O" [ /20D X 11D X 1/6 SECT. 90 foz1~11141 19 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/6—16 UNC X 1 /4L G.
13 1021-11898 ! SCR. CAP 12 PT, HD, 1/2 ~20UNF X 6 LG. 91 [oz1-t1139 4 SCR. CAP 12 PT, HD. 3/6— 16 UNC X 7/8 LG.
14 |oz6-13123 ! | GLASS, OIL SIGHT 92 |o64—o09228 1 COLLAR, IMPELLER CLAMPING
15 02111973 |as redp | WASHER, /2 OD X 17/64 10 X 016 THK. 93 Joz1-12347 ! SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD 5/8—~ 18 UNF X 2 3/4 LG.
16 1021-01392 ! SCR. CAP HEX HD. 1/4~20 UNG X 1 1/ 944 |028-04408 |F 2 RING "O" 3 /2 OD X 3 1/a ID X /8 SECT,
17 |o23-02027 1 PLUG, PIPE 2" 95 |064—12317 1 COVER, OIL PUMP
18 1021-00450 8 NUT, HEX '/a-20 UNC 96 |o64—12548 1 PLATE, PRESS. OIL PUMP COVER
) 19 |be4-20802 1 GASKET, NOZZLE BASE PLATE 074 |o28-04479 | RING, "O" I 11/16 OD X 1 /2 ID X 3/32 SECT.
V 20 |o64-19267 i SUPPORT, ROTOR 98 |064— 12318 ~005+41 COLLAR, SHAFT SEAL
} 21 | 064~ 13508 [ COVER, SHAFT CONT. 4 DIA. X | 17/32 THK. 95 |064— 15385-006 1 RING, SHAFT SEAL
22 021-11175 8 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD, 3/8— 16 UNC X | /2 LG, 100 |oze-as0s [+ 2 RING 0" 1 5/6 OD X 1 3/ ID X /s SECT,
234 §028-00781 1 GASKET, 2 /2 OD X 2 ID X '/16 THK. 101 ozo- 11568002 41 SPRING, HELICAL
244 |028-04353 ! RING, "O™ 1 %6 0D X | /6 1D X 1/8 SECT. 102 |o23~o07559 i CPLG. CINCH TYPE /2 TUBE X '/2 FPT
254 | 02903990 ) PIN, ROLL 1/8 DIA. X 8/16 LG. 103 |osa—230a2 |y COVER, SEAL
| 26 | 364-13893 ! PUMP, JET OIL 104 |364— 13099 T ELIMINATOR, OIL (FRAME TYPE)
i 27 1023-06818 2 ELL. 90° 5/3 TUBE X '/2 MPT 105 |025-09450 i HEATER, CTG TYPE 120V—285W
| 28 |023-04208 2 PLUG, PIPE SQ, CSK. 3/a— 14 NPT 1064 lo26-07446 ' ELEMENT FILTER
! 29 {023-07063 1 PLUG, "O" RING 1 1/16~ 12 UNF 107 loze—07217 , SPRING, FILTER
| 30 J364-12417-003 1 CPLG, YORK-FLEX 108 4 |028-04349 1 RING "O" 4 '/ OD X 4 1D X !/8 SECT.
31 |064- 10825 1 SCR. SPL.3/a—24 UNF X 1 7/s LG, 705 lcoa—z0822 1 TOVER, OIL FILTER
% 32 |osa-09287 1 SCR. SPL.3/8-24 UNF X 2 3/a LG. 10 |oze— 10787 . COOLER, OIL
33 |029-08343 2 BRG, ROD END SPHERICAL 111 Joze—o036s . NAMEPLATE, PUB. 5" DIA.
34 {021~10170 3 NUT, HEX REG. 3/8—24 UNF 112 Jo23-06816 | ELBOW 90° 1/2 OD X 3/ MPT
! 35 |021-05269 1 LOCKWASHER, SPG. 3/8 113 {o23-04353 ' TEE, SCREW 3/4 X 3/8 X 3/a
36 | 064-09288 1 FILLPIECE, 3/4 DIA. X 23/32 LG. T2 102301954 3 FLUG, PIFE HEX SOCTD. X%
37 |oe4-10821 t FILLPIECE, 3/4 DIA, X !/41 6. 115 |oo3-00810 9 FT. | TUBING 5/8 OD X . 049 WALL
38 |o67-39603 1 NIPPLE, PIPE i/2 SCHED, 80 X 2 LG. 116 losa14790 . PLUNGER BY—PASS VALVE
39 |064-13817 1 WASHER, FLAT SPG. ,037 THK. X 8 5/8 DIA, 117 |oss—o06394 . CAP, SEAL OIL REG. VALVE
40 Jo6a-15881 i CONN. VENT TUBE 5/8 OD X .043 WALL 1184 Jo28—-03021 | GASKET, 7/8 OD X %/16 1D X 5/64 THK.
a1 [oz1-11145 10 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/6~ 16 UNC—3A X | LG. Tis Toz5—o6143 ; SPRING, HELTCAL
42 |o29-04842 1 PIN, INSERT 3/32 DIA, X 5/8 LG, 120 lozs—13722 . CONTROL, TEMP.
43 |o021-03720 8 SCR. DRIVE #4 X 1/4 LG. 121 lozs—o4785 2 BOX, JUNCTION
44 |osa-08815 1 WASHER, SPEC. 1 3/4 DIA.X 1/2 THK. 122 lo2s—o1v32 2 COVER, JUNCTION BOX
454 J070~-15440 1 GASKET OIL SEP.16 5/6 DIA, X '/e4 THK. 123 |o25-05701 4 LOCKNUT, ELECT. /2
45 [023-01969 ! PLUG, PIPE, 1/ 124 [ozo-08311 ] RING, RET. INT.
47 |o29-00334 1 NAMEPLATE, ROTATION 125 |o23—04350 . TEE, SCREW /s X 1/2 X %/a
48 |oz21-01083 1 PIN, COTTER 3/32 X 3/4 LG. 126 loz3-os803 ; CONN. '/2 TUBE X /s MPT,
49 1064~16500 !t WAHSER, SPEC, f !/4 OD X .500 THK, 127 |o23-o06817 2 ELL, 90° CINCH TYPE '/2 TUBE X '/2 MPT
50 [013-01678 |as redo | LOCTITE NUT LOCK TYPE CV (4—10) 128 |oz3-06s1s 3 ELL, 90° CINCH TYPE 5/s TUBE X '/2 MPT
5t Joz3-01690 ! ELBOW, STREET 45° X 1/2 129 |025—10646 3 FIN, DOWEL, 1/z DIA, X 2 LG.
52 1023-06813 ! ELBOW, 90° 1/4 TUBE X /s MPT 130 |o23-o06802 [ CONN, CINCH TYPE 3/8 TUBE X 3/6 MPT
53 |023-04152 2 PLUG, PIPE i/ 131 Jo23-01983 t PLUG, PIPE 3/s sQ.
54 |ozi-11916 6 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD, 3/8— 16 UNC 3 X 1 3/4 LG. 132 |368-00003 . VALVE, STOP ANGLE 3/6
55 & j064~-09241 ! BRG. MAIN SET 133 Jozi—11159 21 SCR. CAP 12 PT, HD. 5/6—11 UNC — 3 X 1 /2 LG.
56 & 1064—12285 ! BRG. PINION GEAR 134 |021-01797 1 SCR. MACH. P R R HD. #10~24 UNG X /4 LG.
57 |029-07213 ! RING, INT. RET. 135 lo21—11127 18 SCR. CAP 12 PT, HD. 5/6—11 UNC ~ 3 X 1 3/4 LG.
584 |064-13837 ! BRG. GEAR FRONT 136 |o7o-o01294 2 NIP. PIPE f/2 SCHED. 40 X 2 LG.
59 |029-08321 t RING, INT. RET. 137 }003-00235 2FT. | TUBE, 1/a OD X .035 WALL
60 SEEAS‘,,’S,{?E" ! GEAR AND PINION 1384 |o28—04989 1 RING, "O" 14.600 ID X ,275 SECT,
61 J064— 15471 1 SHAFT, DRIVE 2 DIA, X 15 23/a4 LG, 139 1023-07264 3 ELL, 45" 3/4 TUBE X 3/3 MPT
62 |064—12288 . BRG. GEAR REAR 140 |o29-08252 i NAMEPLATE, DATA COMPR,
63 |064—13828 1 PUMP CENT. OIL 3 1/z DIA, X 1.204 LG. 141 1003-00243  {1!/2FT, | TUBE, !/2 OD X .049 WALL
64 |o21-11s32 1 SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD, 5/16—24 UNF X | 3/4 LG. 142 1003-00240 | 2 FT. | TUBE, 3/ OD X045 WALL
65 |o6a—11649 6 WASHER, FLAT 3/4 X 25/64 X 5/16 THK. 143 1003-00952 | SFT. | TUBE, 3/4 OD X .045 WALL
562 [o5a— 12253 : SRG. THRUST 144 [023-07158 1 PLUG, FLARELESS "O" RING %/16 —18
674 106409587 1 COLLAR, THRUST 2 1/2 DIA. X 2,261 LG, 145 j025-04866 2 BUSHING, ELEGCT. !/2
684 |064—1(2414 i GASKET, BEARING HSG,, 14 1/2 DIA.X ,010 146 1070-01541 3 NIP. PIPE 3/2 SCHED 80 X [ 3/8 LG.
65 |o29—04138 3 PIN, INSERT 3/16 DIA., X 1/2 LG, 147 Jo23-04010 2 BUSHING, PIPE, 3/4 MPT X /2 FPT
70 losa—12512 1 SHAFT, MAIN 3 /4 DIA. X 14 25/64 LG, 148 __1023-06805 ! CONN. 5/6 TUBE X /2 MPT
‘z 1 Toze05308 ] PUMP, AUX, OIL 149 |o6a—22207 1 CONN. OIL COOLER TO JET PUMP
: 71A |026-10904 AUX. OIL PUMP SHAFT SEAL KIT 155 (02307197 2 ELL, 45° /6 TUBE X '/2 MPT
72 |o22~02417 | VALVE CHECK 3/ FPT X 3/8 MPT 156 [o70-16054 1 NIPPLE, PIPE 3/4 SCH, 80 X 2 LG,
73 {oz1-01379 | SCR. CAP HEX HD, 1/4— 20 UNC X 3/4 LG. 157  1023-06807 1 CONN. 3/4 TUBE X 3/4 MPT
; 74 [o6a~ 13895 . TUBE EXTENSION 158 Jo29-05601 i RING, INTERNAL RET.
754 |028—04861 i RING, "O" 1 7/8 OD X 1 5/5 ID X /5 SECT. 155 [oz1-11735 3 SCREWS, CAF, 12 PT. HD. 5/s —11 UNC X 3 LG.
76 1355-00007 T VALVE, STOP ANGLE /4 TYPE T 160 [o64—17699 3 FILL PC'S; 3/4" SCH. 40 X 1 1/8 LG.
77 |osa—20635 . ADAPTER 161 [o21-01418 4 SCR. CAP HEX HD, 5/i16"—18 UNC X 3/4 LG.
784 Jo28-06932 ' RING, "O" 1 OD X 7/8 ID X /16 SECT, 162 j021—00461 A NUT, HEX 5/16 — 18 UNG

4 PARTS INCLUDED IN KIT 464—21529
¥ PARTS INCLUDED IN SHAFT SEAL KIT 464-24257




//{( U S R e e e
€ O1E80—120 3 01€80—120 € 01€80—120 € 01€80—120 € 01E80—120 € 01£80—120 € 01€£80—120 € 01€80—120 ‘aH'X3H dVvD ‘¥os| vez
5 8EB91 —V9E 1 8€891 —V9E ! 8E891 —P9E 1 €891 -V 9E 1 8£891 ~V9E 1 8€891 —¥9E | 8E891 —V9E 1 BEBYI ~¥9E "OLAN HOLOW ¥ d ‘laxMovaa| eee
— _— ozz
— — —_— 612
1 66£20—120 1 66£20—120 1 66€£20—120 1 66£20—120 1 66£20—120 1 66£20—120 1 66£20—120 1 66E£20—120 dvo ‘mados| sz
' 66580120 1 66560120 1 66560—¥20 1 66560120 1 66560—120 1 66560—Y20 I 66560—V20 1 66560—20 30IAZA ¥ d ‘HOLOW m”m
i 868L1 ~¥90 1 868L1 —¥90 1 868L1—¥90 1 86841 —y90 1 86841 —~¥90 1 86841790 1 868L1 —¥90 1 86841 —V90 (YNNI LX3) IOIAIA ¥ o ‘¥W3A3T| mie
— 91 28180—120 LT 28180—120 ‘97 2/y X ONNOZ—v/i HSL1D HOVW ‘¥OS] €lz
] v 2891 —¥90 8 v.891 ~F90 3ANVA| 21z
I ZOVZ0—§20 T L0vZ0—820 I L0vL0—820 1 LOVL0—820 e *MHL €01 X AI 66£°1 X O Z wOu ‘ONIE]| 11T
I €2LEL—920 1 €21€1-920 i €21€1-920 I £2I1EL—920 LHOIS IO ‘SSVID| oi2
—e 3 £1001 520 e ! L1001 —520 1 £1001~520 —_— L £1001 —§20 HOLIMS LVOTd4 IO *TT0M.LINOD| 602
1 £Y2II-Y9E 1 1 £012—POE [ £veze—y9e 1 1£012-v9€ 1 €vzee—v9e 1 1£012—V9E ' €vZee~y9E 1 (W2 IR204-13 dWNd TloXny ‘1axovag| soe
v v6EL 1 ~—120 v v6ELL—1 20 v v6ELL—120 v YEEL1—120 4 v6ELL—120 v PEEL1—120 v Y6EL1~120 v v6ELL—120 ‘aH id 21 ‘m3uos| coz
1 SOEZI—V90 1 SOETI—¥90 T 90E 2} —v90 1 90E2! —¥90 T VOECI V90 T ¥0E2i —¥90 I ¥OEC] ~7 90 1 vOEZ1 —¥50 FERBELTSIBERS
3 89421 —v90 1 89421 -¥90 3 69£21 =190 1 69221790 ' 69221 —¥90 1 69421 -¥90 1 69421 —¥90 1 69421 ~V90 ¥ISN44I0 ‘ILvid| s0Z
1 1080Z~-V30 1 10802—p90 ' 00802~V90 | 0080Z-¥90 1 00802—90 1 66202190 1 66,0290 1 86202—¥90 3sSvE 371ZZON ‘3lvid| voz
1 918€1 V90 3 918EL—¥90 t S18€1~y90 1 S18E1-Y90 1 P18E1—£90 1 v18€EL V90 ! 718€1-v90 1 P18EL~POE ¥ITIAJWI Tv3S ‘oNId| oz
! 29251 —boE 1 29251 —v9E 1 19251 -V9€E 1 19251 —¥9€ 1 09ZS1 ~¥9€ 1 09251 —9€ 1 09251 ~V9€E 1 09251~V 9€E NOILVL10Y ~3dd ‘IOIAZA| zo2
N N N N N N N N
v 2H.L DUV 656171 v I#L,9488V 6s8.LT v Z# L DHdVY €581 v 1#1,988v €s8.L1 v 2H.L oYY syal v 1#1, 9448V 8ya.L" v Z# L, D¥AY LyELT] v 1#1,98¥v Lrall -oN
n 98£02-V9€ n SBLOZ—V9E a vm.nom..vwm a mm.houivwm a Nm.nomtwwm n 1 m.hom..vwm a 08£02-P9E n 6LL02—V9E NOl1d180S3a WaL1
® 91 'ON 3ININ ° Si *ON 3NIT ° vi "ON 3NIT ° €1 "ON =NIT ® 21 *ON 3NIT ® 11 "ON 3NIT ° 0! "ON 3NIT ® 6 "ON 3INIT
SHOIOW A ¥ d ¥V
SLNINOJWOD IJaVINVA
vez
— €22
4 0S+00~120 z 0S700—120 z 0SP00—120 4 0SY00—120 z 0SY00—120 4 0SY00—120 4 0SP00—120 k4 0Sr00—120 DNN 0z-v/; X3aH ‘LnN| ozz
' 68£02—V90 1 68L02~V90 3 68L02—¥90 1 68£02—¥90 1 68£02—790 i 68L02—790 1 68202—190 1 68L02-V90 axa ‘MN| e1e
L 6611 —120 1 véell—~120 I Y6611 ~120 5 P6611—120 i 6611120 ! 661 1—120 1 Y6611 —120 1 V6611 —120 VD MIUDS| L12
! S1821~-v30 ' S1821-v90 1 S1821—v90 3 $1821 ~v90 3 51821 ~V90 i S1821-r90 i S1821—v90 1 $1821—-r90 ¥3IAINOHS ‘LTod| a1z
r9880-t20 r9880-20 79880~20 r9880-¥20 79880-20 r9880-1720 r9880~r20 79880—v20 HOLIMS XNv [vs12
1 6S£60-520 3 65£60-520 1 65£60-520 1 65£60—G20 4} 65£60—520 1 65£60—520 1 65£60—520 1 6SE60—520 IADIAZA o d ‘HOLOW| SIT
i 01£60—¥90 ' 01£60—90 1 01£60—t90 1 01£60—-¥90 I 01 £60—¥90 1 01E£60-790 1 01E£60~¥90 01£60—-t90 (IYNYI1X3) IDIA3A ¥ & ‘¥IAIT| piz
—_—— —— 9l 28180120 91 28180—120 *57 2/) X ONNOZ-¥/; HSL1,0 HOVW ‘¥DS| €l2
8 v£891~r90 8 v2891—p90 aANVA| ziz
1 LOY L0—820 — I £LOVL0—820 —_—— i LOVLO—820 I LOVLO—~820 e "MHL €01 * X A1 66£°1 X 0O T wOu ‘ONIM| 112
1 €21€1-920 —— 1 €2I€1-920 ' €21€1-920 3 £21€1—920 LHOIS IO ‘SSVYI9| oOle
1 21001 —~S20 1 £1001 —~520 - 1 £1001 —~§20 — 3 £100} -520 HOLIMS 1vOTd IO ‘71081NOD| 602
3 €v222—V9E ! 120} 2—P9E I €veee—voe 1 1201 2-Y9€E i £€rzez—roe I 1£012-Y9E 1 EPZZZ—V9E 1 1£012-v9E dWNd TIO*XNV ‘13Movig| 8oz
v LvLiL—120 v IvL11—120 [4 IvZ11—120 |4 1yLi1—120 v IvLi1—120 14 IvLLL-120 v 1YL —120 v 1211120 ‘aH Ld 21 ‘mados| zoz
1 S0EZ1 —90 1 SOEZ1 —v90 I 90€Z1 —¥90 1 90E21 —¥90 1 POEZI —~¥90 1 YOEZL ~P90 1 yoE2) —r90 i vOEZI —¥90 FERREETA BELH
i 89L21 ~¥90 1 89421 ~¥90 1 69£21 ~¥90 1 69£Z1—¥90 1 69221 —¥90 i 69£21—¥90 I 69L21 —90 I 69421 —p90 ¥3ISN44IG *3Lvid] soz
I 10802—-¥90 ' 10802790 i 00802—¥90 | 66802—920 I 66L02—190 £ 66L0Z—90 I 86L02~¥90 1 86L02—V90 ASvE I1ZZON ‘ILV-d| voz
' 918€1 ~r90 1 918€1 —V90 3 S18E1-¥90 1 S18E1—90 I vi8E€1—¥90 1 v18€1—¥90 1 V1BEL V90 1 v18€1-v90 dITIILWI VIS ‘ONIE| €0
| 292S1 —V9E | 29521 ~p9E I 19251 —¥9€ 1 19251 -¥9E 1 09251 ~¥9€ 1 09251 —¥9€ 1 09251 —y9€E 1 09251 —V9E NOILVYL1OY — Jad ‘3dIAa3a| zoz
N N N N N N, N N
v Z#1,04yV 65817 v 11,088V 6581 2#1DuHY €591 v 1# L, o¥uv €581 v ZhLioudvy svall| o [ifLoday erELT 2hloudvy wald| o 1#.1, 088V 2817 -oN
n LLLOZ~YIE n LLLOT~VOE a 9£L02~¥9€ n SLLOZ—V9IE n vLLOZ-VIE n €LL02-POE n 2LL0Z—V9E a 1£L02~Y9E NOILld 180830 oL
° 8 "ON 3NIT o £ "ON 3INIT ® 9 'ON 3INITT o S "ON 3NIT1 ® v 'ON 3NIT - € "ON 3NIT ° 2 "ON 3NIT o I "ON 3INIT

HOLOW A ¥ d O1I¥LD3N3
SLNINOJdWOD ITEVIMVA




MODEL LTC47, 48, 53 AND 59
FORM 160.41-RP1.4

| 145
| P . M3 139 136
14 j : 23
I 122
D 14 2l
’43 ‘f@ 120
209
46
| G
\
}  cemm— i 109
129
8
53
V44
123 60
o 22
7%
53
j TIA » 20
161 162 6
FIG. 2—Front View Compressor
) log 109
o7 106 77
7}77),\’/ 9 8 14
o ¢ "
Z H i
i |
a ‘ J
| v |
i
FIG. 3—Filter FIG. 4—0il Sight Glass

5




e

& [z

AT RIRERSS

FIG. 5— Internal PRV Control Shaft

N————

\ SR

&
M

9t

77

78

FIG. 6 — Internal Oil Piping - Low Speed Oil Pump

FIG. 7— Electric Motor




MODEL LTC47, 48, 53 AND 59
FORM 160.41-RP1.4

2l4

FIG, 8- Aixr Motor

7 g B,I% I
6
) 4 e
/ ITEM PART NO. QUAN. DESCRIPTION
064—14518 HOUSING — PRE—ROTATION (T47-T48)
1 064—14519 1 HOUSING — PRE—ROTATION (T53)
064—14520 HOUSING — PRE—ROTATION (T59)
2 064—09286 1 RING — VANE DRIVING
3 3 064-09285 9 VANE — PRE—ROTATION
4 064—09290 9 WASHER
5 064-—09291 9 ARM — VANE
6 064-09289 9 WASHER — SPECIAL
7 021-11742 9 SCREW — CAP
8 029-07017 o SCREW — BALL
9 021-11973 AS WASHER
REQ'D
10 021-12943 9 NUT, 12-PT, 1/4——28UNF 3B

FIG. 9-Cross Section View of Pre-Rotation Device




L«—HS

71

127

TIA

128

FIG.10 — Oil Piping

YORK

Subject to Change Without Notice DIVISION OF BORG-WARNER CORPORATION
Printed in U. S. A, EEEERy ®
GP 5M 1168 .20 Code: S(J) & R(J) BUHG WAHNEH

Form 160.41-RP1.4




